
Mount Royal () -vs- UBC ()
11/8/2024 at UBC

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/8/2024
Start: 7:00PM
Time: 2:05
Attendance: 151
Location: UBC

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Mount Royal 1 0 0 1
UBC 0 2 1 3

MRU: Jerzey Watteyne (1)
UBC: Karine Sandilands (1); Grace Elliott (1); Vanessa Schaefer (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type MRU UBC
1st 11:21 MRU Jerzey Watteyne Jordyn Hutt, Kiana McNinch EV 1 0
2nd 8:38 UBC Karine Sandilands Mia Bierd, Chanreet Bassi EV 1 1
2nd 15:14 UBC Vanessa Schaefer Makenzie McCallum, Kasundra Betinol EV 1 2
3rd 19:37 UBC Grace Elliott Kailee Peppler, EN 1 3

Mount Royal Power Plays UBC Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 16:17 18:17 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 02:51 04:51 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 19:49 20:00 00:11 0 0 --

04:11 0 0 0/3

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 05:01 07:01 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 10:54 12:54 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 07:43 09:43 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 15:51 17:51 02:00 0 0 --

08:00 0 0 0/4

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UBC Mackenzie Kordic 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 16:17 PP
2nd MRU Ava Metzger 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 5:01 PP
2nd MRU Ava Metzger 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 10:54 PP
3rd UBC Grace Elliott 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 2:51 PP
3rd MRU Jordynne Hojnocki 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 7:43 PP
3rd MRU Jori Hansen-Young 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 15:51 PP
3rd UBC Sierra LaPlante 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 19:49 PP



Individual
Mount Royal 1

UBC 3

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Jordynne Hojnocki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
3 Jori Hansen-Young 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2 0
5 Abigail Borbandy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Summer Fomradas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Sydney Benko 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
9 Julia Duke 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
11 Ava Metzger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
12 Lyndsey Janes 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
13 Jordyn Hutt 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
14 Kiana McNinch 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
16 Gabby Lindsay 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - - 0
17 Kaia Borbandy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Allee Gerrard 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
20 Alexandria Spence 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
23 Breanne Comte 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
25 Aliya Jomha 0 0 0 0 0 3 -1 - - 0
29 Athena Hauck 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 - - 0
30 Scout Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 Kaitlyn Ross 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Jerzey Watteyne 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - 0

Totals 1 2 1 0 0 17 -11 0-0 4-8 0

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Mya Lucifora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Meadow Carman 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
4 Ashton Thorpe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Jaylyn Morris 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 - - 0
7 Kasundra Betinol 0 1 0 0 0 1 +1 - - 0
11 Mia Bierd 0 1 0 0 0 1 +1 - - 0
12 Mackenzie Kordic 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 - 1-2 0
14 Karine Sandilands 1 0 0 1 0 4 +1 - - 0
17 Madisyn Wiebe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Annalise Wong 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
21 Chanreet Bassi 0 1 0 0 0 4 +1 - - 0
22 Sophia Gaskell 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 - - 0
26 Grace Elliott 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 - 1-2 0
27 Makenzie McCallum 0 1 0 0 0 2 +1 - - 0
28 Kailee Peppler 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Elise Hugens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
53 Vanessa Schaefer 1 0 0 1 0 2 +1 - - 0
57 Sierra LaPlante 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
91 Jacquelyn Fleming 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
94 Kennesha Miswaggon 0 0 0 0 0 2 +1 - - 0

Totals 3 5 0 2 1 27 10 0-0 3-6 0

Mount Royal Goalkeeping UBC Goalkeeping

Mount Royal Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

30 Scout Anderson L 59:49 2 0 11 7 6 24
32 Kaitlyn Ross 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 11 7 6 24

UBC Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

1 Mya Lucifora W 60:00 1 0 7 2 7 16
35 Elise Hugens 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 1 0 7 2 7 16

Mount Royal Faceoffs UBC Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0

[11:21] GOAL by MRU Jerzey Watteyne (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jordyn Hutt and Kiana McNinch, On ice for MRU: Jori
Hansen-Young; Jordyn Hutt; Kiana McNinch; Breanne Comte; Jerzey Watteyne, On ice for UBC: Meadow Carman; Annalise
Wong; Grace Elliott; Kailee Peppler; Jacquelyn Fleming, goal number 4 for season.
Mount Royal 1, UBC 0

1-0 [16:17] Penalty on Mackenzie Kordic UBC 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).

1-0
PP
MRU [16:17] Start power play for MRU.

1-0
PP
MRU [18:17] Mackenzie Kordic (UBC) penalty complete.

1-0
PP
MRU [18:17] End power play for MRU.

Period #2 Plays

1-0 [05:01] Penalty on Ava Metzger MRU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-0 PP UBC [05:01] Start power play for UBC.
1-0 PP UBC [07:01] Ava Metzger (MRU) penalty complete.
1-0 PP UBC [07:01] End power play for UBC.

1-0

[08:38] GOAL by UBC Karine Sandilands, Assist by Mia Bierd and Chanreet Bassi, On ice for UBC: Mia Bierd; Karine
Sandilands; Chanreet Bassi; Sophia Gaskell; Kennesha Miswaggon, On ice for MRU: Jori Hansen-Young; Jordyn Hutt; Kiana
McNinch; Breanne Comte; Jerzey Watteyne, goal number 5 for season.
Mount Royal 1, UBC 1

1-1 [10:54] Penalty on Ava Metzger MRU 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP UBC [10:54] Start power play for UBC.
1-1 PP UBC [12:54] Ava Metzger (MRU) penalty complete.
1-1 PP UBC [12:54] End power play for UBC.

1-1

[15:14] GOAL by UBC Vanessa Schaefer, Assist by Makenzie McCallum and Kasundra Betinol, On ice for UBC: Jaylyn Morris;
Kasundra Betinol; Sophia Gaskell; Makenzie McCallum; Vanessa Schaefer, On ice for MRU: Jori Hansen-Young; Julia Duke;
Lyndsey Janes; Jordyn Hutt; Athena Hauck, goal number 3 for season.
Mount Royal 1, UBC 2

Period #3 Plays

1-2 [02:51] Penalty on Grace Elliott UBC 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).

1-2
PP
MRU [02:51] Start power play for MRU.

1-2
PP
MRU [04:51] Grace Elliott (UBC) penalty complete.

1-2
PP
MRU [04:51] End power play for MRU.

1-2 [07:43] Penalty on Jordynne Hojnocki MRU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-2 PP UBC [07:43] Start power play for UBC.
1-2 PP UBC [09:43] Jordynne Hojnocki (MRU) penalty complete.
1-2 PP UBC [09:43] End power play for UBC.
1-2 [15:51] Penalty on Jori Hansen-Young MRU 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
1-2 PP UBC [15:51] Start power play for UBC.
1-2 PP UBC [17:51] Jori Hansen-Young (MRU) penalty complete.
1-2 PP UBC [17:51] End power play for UBC.

1-2

[19:37] GOAL by UBC Grace Elliott EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Kailee Peppler, On ice for UBC: Meadow Carman; Annalise
Wong; Grace Elliott; Kailee Peppler; Jacquelyn Fleming, On ice for MRU: Sydney Benko; Allee Gerrard; Alexandria Spence;
Breanne Comte; Aliya Jomha; Athena Hauck, goal number 7 for season.
Mount Royal 1, UBC 3

1-3 [19:49] Penalty on Sierra LaPlante UBC 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

1-3
PP
MRU [19:49] Start power play for MRU.

1-3
PP
MRU [20:00] Sierra LaPlante (UBC) penalty complete.

1-3
PP
MRU [20:00] End power play for MRU.


